4.45 4.52 4.56
0.91

200.05 198.75

0.91

197.40

0.91

%1.10 %1.09 %1.09

56.41

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

07693000
822262

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

459.88

9.87

450.01

361.18
98.70

4 D'S FARMS LLP
601 MITCHELL DR
ALCESTER, SD  57001

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04124000 - 07693000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822262

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

4 D'S FARMS LLP

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04124000 84.35 84.35 168.70 -8.44 .   <---$ 160.26 168.70or

04125000 246.21 246.20 492.41 -24.62 .   <---$ 467.79 492.41or

04127000 89.54 89.53 179.07 -8.95 .   <---$ 170.12 179.07or

04135000 291.86 291.86 583.72 -29.19 .   <---$ 554.53 583.72or

04190000 389.67 389.66 779.33 -38.97 .   <---$ 740.36 779.33or

07693000 361.18 98.70 459.88 -9.87 .   <---$ 450.01 459.88or

2,663.11 -120.04

2,663.11

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,543.07
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

3.32 3.32 3.32

712.77 704.51 707.52

%1.07 %1.06 %1.06

204.96

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

08155000
950

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

712.28

35.38

676.90

358.52
353.76

A.N.DERINGER
ATTN: ACCTG
64 NORTH MAIN STREET
ST ALBANS, VT  05478

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

08151000 - 08155000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  950

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

A.N.DERINGER

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

08151000 65.57 41.53 107.10 -4.15 .   <---$ 102.95 107.10or

08151001 17.53 12.77 30.30 -1.28 .   <---$ 29.02 30.30or

08154000 17.53 12.77 30.30 -1.28 .   <---$ 29.02 30.30or

08155000 358.52 353.76 712.28 -35.38 .   <---$ 676.90 712.28or

879.98 -42.09

879.98

if Pay ALL by Feb 15837.89
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

2.02

404.90 422.26

2.02

298.27

1.40

%1.00 %1.05 %1.06

25.22

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

06428000
821222

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

298.27

14.91

283.36

149.14
149.13

AABERG, DELORES
10845 108 ST NW
NOONAN, ND  58765 9579

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

06425000 - 06428000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821222

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

AABERG, DELORES

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

06425000 164.89 164.88 329.77 -16.49 .   <---$ 313.28 329.77or

06426000 84.63 84.63 169.26 -8.46 .   <---$ 160.80 169.26or

06428000 149.14 149.13 298.27 -14.91 .   <---$ 283.36 298.27or

797.30 -39.86

797.30

if Pay ALL by Feb 15757.44
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

1.26

279.55 323.83

1.26

334.98

1.26

%1.00 %1.16 %1.20

138.08

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

07142000
821906

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

373.78

16.75

357.03

206.29
167.49

AASHEIM, CHAD J
9552 103RD ST NW
COLUMBUS, ND  58727

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

06138000 - 07142000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821906

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

AASHEIM, CHAD J

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

06138000 271.52 271.52 543.04 -27.15 .   <---$ 515.89 543.04or

06138001 796.17 796.16 1,592.33 -79.62 .   <---$ 1,512.71 1,592.33or

06138003 102.61 102.61 205.22 -10.26 .   <---$ 194.96 205.22or

07142000 206.29 167.49 373.78 -16.75 .   <---$ 357.03 373.78or

2,714.37 -133.78

2,714.37

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,580.59
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

5.01

851.77 845.51

5.01

847.86

5.01

%0.85 %0.84 %0.85

70.87

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

05644000
1100

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

847.86

42.39

805.47

423.93
423.93

ABEL, DELORES J.
10410 SW 144TH AVE
MIAMI, FL  33186 3042

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05467000 - 05644000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  1100

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ABEL, DELORES J.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05467000 429.06 429.06 858.12 -42.91 .   <---$ 815.21 858.12or

05640000 382.09 382.08 764.17 -38.21 .   <---$ 725.96 764.17or

05641000 406.14 406.13 812.27 -40.61 .   <---$ 771.66 812.27or

05642000 454.68 454.67 909.35 -45.47 .   <---$ 863.88 909.35or

05643000 465.43 465.42 930.85 -46.54 .   <---$ 884.31 930.85or

05644000 423.93 423.93 847.86 -42.39 .   <---$ 805.47 847.86or

5,122.62 -256.13

5,122.62

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,866.49
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

816.65 786.18

4.07

721.53

3.70

%1.00 %0.96 %0.97

37.60

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

01955000
1250

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

721.53

36.08

685.45

360.77
360.76

ABRUZZI, CHARLES G.
224 EAST MINNESOTA ST APT 222
RAPID CITY, SD  57701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00720000 - 01955000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  1250

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ABRUZZI, CHARLES G.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00720000 469.33 469.32 938.65 -46.93 .   <---$ 891.72 938.65or

00722000 477.33 477.32 954.65 -47.73 .   <---$ 906.92 954.65or

00723000 474.39 474.38 948.77 -47.44 .   <---$ 901.33 948.77or

01955000 360.77 360.76 721.53 -36.08 .   <---$ 685.45 721.53or

3,563.60 -178.18

3,563.60

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,385.42
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

712.19 706.01 711.79

%0.77 %0.76 %0.75

85.12

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

02544000
820899

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

711.79

35.59

676.20

355.90
355.89

ALBERTSON, CLARENCE TRUST
KATHLEEN MAGSTADT TRUSTEE
1240 9TH AVE W
WILLISTON, ND  58801 7356

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01235000 - 02544000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820899

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALBERTSON, CLARENCE TRUST

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01235000 169.49 169.48 338.97 -16.95 .   <---$ 322.02 338.97or

01454000 243.45 243.44 486.89 -24.34 .   <---$ 462.55 486.89or

01455000 175.46 175.45 350.91 -17.55 .   <---$ 333.36 350.91or

01458000 140.35 140.35 280.70 -14.04 .   <---$ 266.66 280.70or

02543000 270.35 270.35 540.70 -27.04 .   <---$ 513.66 540.70or

02544000 355.90 355.89 711.79 -35.59 .   <---$ 676.20 711.79or

2,709.96 -135.51

2,709.96

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,574.45
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

1.12

251.37 254.77

1.12

224.70

0.99

%1.12 %1.14 %1.14

42.64

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

08727000
2150

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

224.70

11.24

213.46

112.35
112.35

ALBERTSON, JOHN
PO BOX 232
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 0232

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00813000 - 08727000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  2150

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALBERTSON, JOHN

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00813000 123.69 123.69 247.38 -12.37 .   <---$ 235.01 247.38or

00816000 17.63 17.62 35.25 -1.76 .   <---$ 33.49 35.25or

08637000 769.12 769.12 1,538.24 -76.91 .   <---$ 1,461.33 1,538.24or

08727000 112.35 112.35 224.70 -11.24 .   <---$ 213.46 224.70or

2,045.57 -102.28

2,045.57

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,943.29
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

%0.76 %0.75 %0.73

566.92

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

94040000
821679

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

5,994.63

0.00

5,994.63

2,997.32
2,997.31

ALLIANCE PIPELINE C/O PEMBINA PIPELINE
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT
#4000 - 585 - 8TH AVE SW
CALGARY, AB, CA  T2P 1G1

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

90667000 - 94040000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821679

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALLIANCE PIPELINE C/O PEMBINA PIPELINE

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

90667000 11,215.87 11,215.87 22,431.74 0.00 .   <---$ 22,431.74 22,431.74or

90890000 21,966.00 21,966.00 43,932.00 0.00 .   <---$ 43,932.00 43,932.00or

91572000 8,460.35 8,460.33 16,920.68 0.00 .   <---$ 16,920.68 16,920.68or

91774000 10,786.64 10,786.63 21,573.27 0.00 .   <---$ 21,573.27 21,573.27or

92387000 14,368.33 14,368.33 28,736.66 0.00 .   <---$ 28,736.66 28,736.66or

92685000 12,329.83 12,329.83 24,659.66 0.00 .   <---$ 24,659.66 24,659.66or

92865000 1,662.20 1,662.20 3,324.40 0.00 .   <---$ 3,324.40 3,324.40or

93725000 11,376.62 11,376.62 22,753.24 0.00 .   <---$ 22,753.24 22,753.24or

94040000 2,997.32 2,997.31 5,994.63 0.00 .   <---$ 5,994.63 5,994.63or

190,326.28 0.00

190,326.28

if Pay ALL by Feb 15190,326.28
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

4.48

902.05 939.95

4.48

970.23

4.56

%1.01 %1.05 %1.06

81.86

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

04993000
822119

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

970.23

48.51

921.72

485.12
485.11

ALTNER, THOMAS A
PO BOX 473
WORLAND, WY  82401 0473

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04937000 - 04993000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822119

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALTNER, THOMAS A

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04937000 282.03 282.03 564.06 -28.20 .   <---$ 535.86 564.06or

04988000 367.94 367.94 735.88 -36.79 .   <---$ 699.09 735.88or

04989001 403.91 403.90 807.81 -40.39 .   <---$ 767.42 807.81or

04990000 435.09 435.09 870.18 -43.51 .   <---$ 826.67 870.18or

04993000 485.12 485.11 970.23 -48.51 .   <---$ 921.72 970.23or

3,948.16 -197.40

3,948.16

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,750.76
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Net Effective tax rate

0.06 0.06 0.06

12.86 12.71 12.81

%1.07 %1.06 %1.07

3.71

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

08345000
3000

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

12.81

0.64

12.17

6.41
6.40

ALTRINGER, JAMES
4622 DOUGLAS STREET
GARRISON, ND  58540

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05600000 - 08345000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  3000

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALTRINGER, JAMES

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05600000 450.45 450.45 900.90 -45.05 .   <---$ 855.85 900.90or

05602000 479.07 479.06 958.13 -47.91 .   <---$ 910.22 958.13or

08344000 5.32 5.31 10.63 -0.53 .   <---$ 10.10 10.63or

08345000 6.41 6.40 12.81 -0.64 .   <---$ 12.17 12.81or

1,882.47 -94.13

1,882.47

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,788.34
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

15.28 15.53 15.52
3.12

627.53 653.92

3.12

658.15

3.09

%0.99 %1.04 %1.05

55.53

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

05042000
3050

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

658.15

32.91

625.24

329.08
329.07

ALTRINGER, JAY
1415 14TH  ST SW
MINOT, ND  58701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05036000 - 05042000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  3050

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALTRINGER, JAY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05036000 254.45 254.44 508.89 -25.44 .   <---$ 483.45 508.89or

05037000 94.60 94.60 189.20 -9.46 .   <---$ 179.74 189.20or

05041000 115.70 115.69 231.39 -11.57 .   <---$ 219.82 231.39or

05042000 329.08 329.07 658.15 -32.91 .   <---$ 625.24 658.15or

1,587.63 -79.38

1,587.63

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,508.25
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

888.32

5.22

%0.84 %0.85 %0.85

73.87

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

05786000
3100

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

888.32

44.42

843.90

444.16
444.16

ALTRINGER, LEANDER
C/O STEVE ALTRINGER
4029 PHEASANT DR UNIT #4
CARSON CITY, NV  89701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05635000 - 05786000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  3100

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ALTRINGER, LEANDER

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05635000 363.52 363.52 727.04 -36.35 .   <---$ 690.69 727.04or

05660000 381.76 381.75 763.51 -38.18 .   <---$ 725.33 763.51or

05785000 430.62 430.62 861.24 -43.06 .   <---$ 818.18 861.24or

05786000 444.16 444.16 888.32 -44.42 .   <---$ 843.90 888.32or

3,240.11 -162.01

3,240.11

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,078.10
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

0.06 0.06 0.06

9.66 9.60 9.49

%0.69 %0.69 %0.68

1.13

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

02560000
820576

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

9.49

0.47

9.02

4.75
4.74

ANDERSON TRUST,
C/O KENMARE STATE BANK & TRUST
PO BOX 727
KENMARE, ND  58746 0727

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02322000 - 02560000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820576

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON TRUST,

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02322000 338.68 338.68 677.36 -33.87 .   <---$ 643.49 677.36or

02324000 346.95 346.95 693.90 -34.70 .   <---$ 659.20 693.90or

02346000 262.39 262.39 524.78 -26.24 .   <---$ 498.54 524.78or

02349000 296.14 296.13 592.27 -29.61 .   <---$ 562.66 592.27or

02351000 271.77 271.76 543.53 -27.18 .   <---$ 516.35 543.53or

02352000 189.59 189.58 379.17 -18.96 .   <---$ 360.21 379.17or

02362000 372.58 372.58 745.16 -37.26 .   <---$ 707.90 745.16or

02363000 376.64 376.63 753.27 -37.66 .   <---$ 715.61 753.27or

02555000 5.28 5.27 10.55 -0.53 .   <---$ 10.02 10.55or

02558000 1.90 1.89 3.79 -0.19 .   <---$ 3.60 3.79or

02560000 4.75 4.74 9.49 -0.47 .   <---$ 9.02 9.49or

4,933.27 -246.67

4,933.27

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,686.60
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

4.05 4.05 4.05

857.81 858.75 842.23

%0.95 %0.95 %0.94

305.21

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

06764000
3900

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

842.23

42.11

800.12

421.12
421.11

ANDERSON, BRUCE E.
601 24TH AVE SW APT 327
MINOT, ND  58701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02745000 - 06764000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  3900

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, BRUCE E.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02745000 217.03 217.03 434.06 -21.70 .   <---$ 412.36 434.06or

02746000 307.75 307.75 615.50 -30.78 .   <---$ 584.72 615.50or

02797000 363.40 363.40 726.80 -36.34 .   <---$ 690.46 726.80or

02812000 201.44 201.43 402.87 -20.14 .   <---$ 382.73 402.87or

06763000 26.00 25.99 51.99 -2.60 .   <---$ 49.39 51.99or

06764000 421.12 421.11 842.23 -42.11 .   <---$ 800.12 842.23or

3,073.45 -153.67

3,073.45

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,919.78
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

2.64

543.11 522.61

2.64

523.34

2.61

%1.03 %0.99 %1.00

41.20

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

00621000
4950

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

523.34

26.17

497.17

261.67
261.67

ANDERSON, HOWARD L.
2200 62ND ST SW
MINOT, ND  58701 9507

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00601000 - 00621000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  4950

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, HOWARD L.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00601000 326.71 326.70 653.41 -32.67 .   <---$ 620.74 653.41or

00620000 344.14 344.13 688.27 -34.41 .   <---$ 653.86 688.27or

00621000 261.67 261.67 523.34 -26.17 .   <---$ 497.17 523.34or

1,865.02 -93.25

1,865.02

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,771.77
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

2.29

470.79 453.01

2.29

446.18

2.23

%1.03 %0.99 %1.00

35.13

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

00663000
5300

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

446.18

22.31

423.87

223.09
223.09

ANDERSON, KEITH A.
8524 HWY 50
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 9109

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00614000 - 00663000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  5300

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, KEITH A.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00614000 89.99 89.99 179.98 -9.00 .   <---$ 170.98 179.98or

00616000 252.24 252.24 504.48 -25.22 .   <---$ 479.26 504.48or

00617000 182.78 182.77 365.55 -18.28 .   <---$ 347.27 365.55or

00659000 233.81 233.80 467.61 -23.38 .   <---$ 444.23 467.61or

00660000 267.57 267.56 535.13 -26.76 .   <---$ 508.37 535.13or

00661000 243.03 243.02 486.05 -24.30 .   <---$ 461.75 486.05or

00662000 245.32 245.32 490.64 -24.53 .   <---$ 466.11 490.64or

00663000 223.09 223.09 446.18 -22.31 .   <---$ 423.87 446.18or

3,475.62 -173.78

3,475.62

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,301.84
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Net Effective tax rate

5.20 5.20 5.30

797.38 791.30 790.37

%0.77 %0.76 %0.75

87.98

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

02803000
821837

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

790.37

39.52

750.85

395.19
395.18

ANDERSON, LEE
PO BOX 297
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0297

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02755000 - 02803000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821837

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, LEE

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02755000 318.79 318.79 637.58 -31.88 .   <---$ 605.70 637.58or

02759000 342.07 342.07 684.14 -34.21 .   <---$ 649.93 684.14or

02760000 290.21 290.20 580.41 -29.02 .   <---$ 551.39 580.41or

02794000 225.45 225.45 450.90 -22.55 .   <---$ 428.35 450.90or

02798000 400.65 400.64 801.29 -40.06 .   <---$ 761.23 801.29or

02802000 383.48 383.48 766.96 -38.35 .   <---$ 728.61 766.96or

02803000 395.19 395.18 790.37 -39.52 .   <---$ 750.85 790.37or

4,711.65 -235.59

4,711.65

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,476.06
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Net Effective tax rate

4.66 4.66 4.66

986.60 987.67 968.68

%0.95 %0.95 %0.94

351.03

(If  your mortgage company pays your property taxes, then

this is an informational statement only.)

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :
Taxpayer ID :

06758000
5400

Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

968.68

48.43

920.25

484.34
484.34

ANDERSON, LEE R.
PO BOX 297
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0297

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02765000 - 06758000Parcel Range:

2020 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  5400

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

ANDERSON, LEE R.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02765000 373.03 373.02 746.05 -37.30 .   <---$ 708.75 746.05or

02792000 196.96 196.96 393.92 -19.70 .   <---$ 374.22 393.92or

02815000 80.05 80.05 160.10 -8.01 .   <---$ 152.09 160.10or

06758000 484.34 484.34 968.68 -48.43 .   <---$ 920.25 968.68or

2,268.75 -113.44

2,268.75
